TECHNICKE SPECIFIKACE

Specifikace

Viika
Sirka
Hloubka
Weight
Log size
Flue outlet

Flue exit options

1033 mm

450 mm

447 mm

145 kg

up to 33.00 cm

&150.00 mm

TO'P ‘I' REET

DOKUMENTY

Uinnost

MNom output

Uinnost

Heating capacity
Heating capacity cubic
CO Emission

Dust Product Emission
WO Emission

OGC Emission

5.00 kW

82.00

up to 129.00 m’
up to 225.00 m’
010

20.00

120.00

107.00

Funkce
Closed combustion
Clean bum
Exxmmal i iuake

Ash selution

Yoz

Yes

Yes

Yes



